
Law firms
Firm Largest Va. office Website Top Va. executive(s) Lawyers 

in Va.1

1 McGuireWoods Richmond mcguirewoods.com Jonathan Harmon 277

2 Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP Richmond huntonak.com Douglas S. Granger; Robert M. Tata 210

3 Williams Mullen Richmond williamsmullen.com Woody Fowler; Craig Rascoe; 
Farhad Aghdami; David Burton 187

4 Troutman Pepper Richmond troutman.com Brooks M. Smith; John M. Ramirez 166

5 Kaufman & Canoles PC Norfolk kaufcan.com William R. Van Buren III 85

6 Woods Rogers PLC Roanoke woodsrogers.com Daniel C. Summerlin; Victor O. Cardwell 83

7 Hirschler Richmond hirschlerlaw.com Courtney Moates Paulk 81

8 Oblon, McClelland, Maier  
& Neustadt LLP Alexandria oblon.com Philippe Jean-Claude Signore 65

tie Sands Anderson PC Richmond sandsanderson.com Margaret F. Hardy 65

9 Gentry Locke Attorneys Roanoke gentrylocke.com Monica T. Monday 64

10 Willcox & Savage PC Norfolk willcoxsavage.com Robert L. Dewey 60

11 Cooley LLP Reston cooley.com/law Jack Lavoie 59

12 Hancock, Daniel & Johnson PC Richmond hancockdaniel.com B. Page Gravely Jr. 55

13 Odin, Feldman & Pittleman PC Reston ofplaw.com F.  Douglas Ross 53

14 Vandeventer Black LLP Norfolk vanblacklaw.com Michael Laurence Sterling 52

15 Holland & Knight LLP Tysons hklaw.com William F Gould 50

tie Midgett Preti Olansen PC Virginia Beach mpopc.com 50

16 Greenberg Traurig LLP McLean gtlaw.com Laura Reiff; Michael Sklaire 48

17 Rees Broome PC Tysons reesbroome.com Joel Birken; Rob Cunningham; 
Mark Graham 47

18 Bean, Kinney & Korman PC Arlington beankinney.com Timothy R. Hughes 46

tie Reed Smith LLP Tysons reedsmith.com Kate J. Seikaly;  
Edward Augustus Mullen 46

19 Blankingship & Keith PC Fairfax bklawva.com William Porter 41

tie Harman Claytor Corrigan & Wellman Richmond hccw.com David P. Corrigan Esq. 41

tie Hogan Lovells Tysons hoganlovells.com Carine S. Stoick; Jon M. Talotta 41

20 Allen, Allen, Allen & Allen Richmond allenandallen.com Edward Allen 38

tie BrownGreer PLC Richmond browngreer.com Orran L. Brown Sr.; Lynn C. Greer 38

21 KPM LAW (Kalbaugh, Pfund  
& Messersmith PC) Richmond kpmlaw.com John K. Messersmith IV 37

tie McCandlish Holton PC Richmond lawmh.com
Mark B. Rhoads; Thomas W. McCandlish; 

Peter L. Henderer; D. Cameron Beck;  
Amanda Tapscott Belliveau

37

22 Greenblum & Bernstein PLC Reston gbpatent.com Sean Myers-Payne; Jill Browning 36

tie Jackson Lewis PC Reston jacksonlewis.com Michael H. Neifach; Thomas M. Lucas; 
Kevin D. Holden 36

tie Pender & Coward PC Virginia Beach pendercoward.com David L. Arnold; Mark R. Baumgartner; 
James T. Lang 36

tie PennStuart Abingdon pennstuart.com W. Bradford Stallard 36

23 Smith Pachter McWhorter PLC Tysons smithpachter.com Brian J. Vella 35

tie Spotts Fain PC Richmond spottsfain.com
Robert  H. Chappell III;  

William R. Mauck Jr.;  
J. Thomas O’Brien Jr.

35

24 Christian & Barton LLP Richmond cblaw.com Michael W. Smith 34

25 Birch, Stewart, Kolasch & Birch LLP Falls Church bskb.com Ronald G. DeWitt Jr. 33

tie DLA Piper Reston dlapiper.com Jeffrey Lehrer 33

tie ThompsonMcMullan PC Richmond t-mlaw.com William W. Tunner 33

26 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC Alexandria bipc.com Lloyd Smith 30

27 Venable LLP Tysons venable.com Kedrick Whitmore 29

28 Midkiff, Muncie & Ross PC Richmond midkifflaw.com Charles F. Midkiff 26

tie Wolcott Rivers Gates Virginia Beach wolcottriversgates.com Carl A. Eason 26

29 Goodman Allen Donnelly Glen Allen goodmanallen.com Michael L. Goodman;  
Robert F. Donnelly; Ervin Reid 25

30 Flora Pettit PC Charlottesville fplegal.com Andrew S. Baugher 24

tie Marks & Harrison Richmond marksandharrison.com 24

31 Glasser and Glasser PLC Norfolk glasserlaw.com Michael Andrew Glasser 23

32 Patten, Wornom, Hatten  
& Diamonstein LLC

Newport 
News pwhd.com Lindsey A. Carney 22

33 Fletcher, Heald & Hildreth PLC Arlington fhhlaw.com Kathleen Victory; Michelle McClure; 
Daniel Kirkpatrick 21

34 McCandlish & Lillard PC Fairfax mccandlaw.com R. Peyton Mahaffey 20

tie Miles & Stockbridge PC Tysons mslaw.com Jeffrey S. Poretz 20

35 Moran Reeves Conn Richmond moranreevesconn.com Martin A.  Conn 19

36 Wharton Aldhizer & Weaver PLC Harrisonburg wawlaw.com 17

37 Kaplan Voekler  
Cunningham & Frank PLC Richmond kv-legal.com Jillian F. Marchant; Stephanie Karn 16

38 Ford Richardson PC Richmond fordrichardsonlaw.com Scott C. Ford; Brian A. Richardson 14

1 As of Jan. 1, 2021 Source: Individual firms


